$S0235P

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number

UD14341SS(ZM)
UD15807SS
9330081031
933A081031
227432
SSB0534
940113050098
AMEO0098
3441527210
A3441527210
905730500034
114940
03873199

Details

AS-PL

AS-PL

BOSCH

BOSCH

ERA

KRAUF

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MERCEDES
MERCEDES

MVM

VALMET

VW



66-91154
60-15-6599
ZM534

FOR STARTER

Number

0001358030
9000083000
9000083001
9000083002
9000083003
9000083004
9000083011
9000083012
9000083013
9000083018
9000083019
9000083029
9000083040

73

WAI/TRANSPO
WILSON
ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH



